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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 162 16 10 25 13 25 20 13 16 9 13 2 -1

OGURA Ai JPN 150 13 11 9 10 20 25 11 25 16 2 - 82 12 12

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 133 25 0 13 - 16 9 16 8 6 7 20 133 29 17

ROBERTS Joe USA 130 9 20 20 20 13 8 25 - 8 - 7 -4 32 3

DIXON Jake GBR 119 - - 0 - 0 16 4 13 20 25 16 255 43 11

ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 112 0 13 16 25 9 - - 20 25 4 0 -6 50 7

VIETTI Celestino ITA 102 7 9 6 7 - - 9 6 11 16 25 67 60 10

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 102 11 16 3 16 0 0 20 7 4 11 3 118 60 0

CANET Aron SPA 91 6 25 7 - 10 - 10 - - 20 13 -9 71 11

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 81 0 4 5 9 8 7 0 10 7 - 11 2010 81 10

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 74 5 6 0 6 11 - 7 11 10 - 8 1011 88 7

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 64 10 7 11 - 1 - 6 9 0 1 10 912 98 10

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 57 4 5 8 8 5 13 - 3 2 9 0 013 105 7

ARENAS Albert SPA 56 8 8 4 11 7 10 0 - 0 8 0 014 106 1

AGIUS Senna AUS 33 0 2 0 - 3 11 0 5 5 6 1 015 129 23

BINDER Darryn RSA 32 0 1 0 0 2 2 - 1 0 10 9 716 130 1

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 27 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 - - - 5 1617 135 5

BALTUS Barry BEL 26 20 3 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 318 136 1

GUEVARA Izan SPA 25 - 0 0 4 6 - 8 0 3 0 4 -19 137 1

SALAC Filip CZE 25 0 - 1 5 4 4 - - - - 6 520 137 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 20 0 0 2 - 0 - 5 0 13 - 0 021 142 5

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 20 3 0 - 3 0 5 2 - - 5 0 222 142 0
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FOGGIA Dennis ITA 14 0 0 10 - 0 - 0 4 0 0 - -23 148 6

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 7 2 0 0 - - - - 2 - 3 0 -24 155 7

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 6 - - - 0 0 6 - - - 0 - 025 156 1

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 4 - - - - 0 - - - 0 0 0 426 158 2

MASIA Jaume SPA 4 0 0 0 - 0 3 0 0 1 - 0 027 158 0

AJI Mario INA 3 0 0 - 0 - 1 1 0 - - - 128 159 1

FERRARI Matteo ITA 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -29 161 2

CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 030 162 1

SCHROTTER Marcel GER 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 - -31 162 0

PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 -32 162 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 033 162 0

MUÑOZ Daniel SPA 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 - - 034 162 0

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 -35 162 0
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